
Item Replacement Part Description Internet Part Number Mfg Part Number Qty Kit#

1 Screw, SHC M6 X 1.0 X 107 mm Not available online E108461 4 4

2 Washer, Lock M6 Not available online 4 4

3 Washer, Flat M6 Not available online 8 4

4 Head, Cylinder Coming Soon E102728 1 4

5 Gasket, Piston Head Not available online 1 1 & 4

6 Assembly, Valve Plate Not available online 1 4

7 Gasket, Valve Plate to Cylinder Not available online 1 1 & 4

8 Cylinder Not available online E108433 1 4

9 Gasket, Cylinder Not available online 1 1 & 4

10 Gauge, Oil Sight Not available online 1 3 & 4

11 Gasket, Oil Sight Not available online 1 3 & 4

12 Screw, SHC M6 X 1.0 X 20 mm Not available online 4 4

13 Cap, Oil Fill Not available online 1 2 & 4

14 O-ring, Oil Fill Cap Not available online 1 2 & 4

15 Cover, Crankcase Not available online E108530 1 4

16 Baffle, Crankcase Not available online 1 1 & 4

17 Assembly, Piston 301233617 E107755 1 4

18 Eccentric Not available online E107962 1 4

19 Screw, SHC M8 X 1.25 X 25 mm Not available online 1 4

20 Crankcase Not available online 1 4

21 Screw, SHC M6 X 1.0 X 12 mm Not available online 2 4

22 Bracket, Capacitor Not available online E108370 1 4

23 Capacitor, Starting Not available online E106415 1 4

24 Capacitor, Running Not available online E106416 1 4

25 Fan, Radial Not available online E109064 1 4

26 Ring, External Retaining Not available online E100979 1 4

27 Shroud Not available online E107879 1

28 Screw, SHC M5 X 0.8 X 12 mm Not available online 4

29 Assembly, L2 Pump/Motor with RH ExhaustNot available online 1 4

30 Fitting, Elbow 3/8 NPT X 3/8 Compression Not available online E109007 1

31 Nut, 3/8 in Compression Not available online 2 6

32 Ferrule, 3/8 in Not available online 2 6

33 Tube, 3/8 in Copper Outlet Not available online 1 6

34 Valve, Check Left Outlet 301233758 E101362 1
35 Tube, 1/4 in Copper Pressure Relief Not available online 1 7
36 Nut, 1/4 in Compression Not available online 2 7
37 Ferrule, 1/4 in Not available online 2 7

38 Tank Weldment Assy 10Gal Vert. Not available online 1
39 Screw, HFH Serrated M8 X 1.25 X 20 STNot available online 2
40 Isolator, Foot (60mm Dia X 28mm Tall) Not available online E100240 2

41 Valve, Drain 1/4 Turn Coming Soon E106916 1

42

Bolt Shoulder M10 X 1.5 X 55 

(shoulder to 39mm) Not available online
2

8

43 Wheel, 7" X 1.5" V Tread Not available online 2 8

L210VWD Husky 10 Gal Compressor Service Parts List     UPC: 8-46212-04436-0

http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-Piston-Kit-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E107755/301233617?keyword=E107755
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-Check-Valve-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E101362/301233758?keyword=E101362


44 Washer Flat M10 Not available online 2 8

45 Nut, Hex Lock Nylon inserted M10 X 1.5Not available online 2 8

46 Cord, Power 14/3 AWG Type ST 6 ft long 301234228 E101073 1

47 Restraint, Power Cord - 14/3 ST Not available online E101800 1

48 Nipple, 1/4" mnpt X 35mm Not available online 1

49 Restraint, Power Cord - 16/3 ST Not available online E100594 1

50

Switch, Pressure 135 PSI Btm Ctr 

4X 1/4 NPT Base 301234276 E104556
1

51 Valve, Safety Not available online E102611 1

52 Gauge, Pressure 38mm with 135 PSI R/L 301236129 E103363 2

53 Regulator, 3 Port 1/4 NPT Not available online E100971 1

54 Quick Connect Coming Soon E107334 1

55 Screw, SCH M8 X 1.25 X 16mm Not available online 4

56 Washer Lock 8mm Not available online 4

57 Washer Flat 8mm x 19mm Not available online 4

58 Handle, Roll Bar Not available online E109354 1

59 Grip, Handle Not available online E109355 1

60 Husky, Cap Air Filter Not available online 1 5

61 Element, Air Filter 206485087 E106632 1 5

62 Base, Air Filter Not available online 1 5

63 Nut M8 x 1.25 Not available online 4

64 Screw, SCH M8 X 1.25 X 16mm Not available online 4

Kit # Kit Name Internet Part? Part Number Quantity

 

Compone

nt 

1 Kit, Gasket Not available online E109152 1 5, 7, 9, 16
2 Kit, Oil Fill Cap 301276555 E105879 1 13-14

3 Kit, Oil Sight Gauge Not available online E109153 1 10-11

4

Kit, L2 Motor/Pump Assembly w/RH 

Exhaust Coming Soon E108923
1

1-26, 29

5 Kit, Air Filter Not available online E100435 1 60-62
6 Kit, 3/8" Copper Outlet Tube Coming Soon E109422 1 31-33

7 Kit, 1/4" Copper Pressure Relief Tube Not available online E109423 1 35-37

8 Kit, Wheel (Replaces One Wheel Only) Coming Soon E105863 1 42-45

For Parts not available online, please call 1-888-895-4549 to order

Note: Any part number field without a number listed is not available. 

http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-6-ft-Power-Cord-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E101073/301234228?keyword=E101073
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-Pressure-Switch-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E104556/301234276?keyword=E104556
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-1-5-in-Backmount-Gauge-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E103363/301236129?keyword=E103363
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-Filter-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E106632/206485087?keyword=e106632
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Replacement-Oil-Fill-Cap-for-Husky-Air-Compressor-E105879/301276555?keyword=E105879









